
0 50 100 150 200 250

155

160

165

170

175

180

185

190

Niinistönjärventie

Lautakankaan metsätie

Maanpinta: LAS 2020

Ottotaso +164.20

K. Ala-Krekola Ky, Niinistönjärventien soranottoalue

Pituusleikkaus

Sijainti: Kurikka

Mittaaja: Toni Heino

Mittaus ja suunnittelu Toni Heino

Puh: 0445074318

email: toni.heino@gmail.com

Mk 1:750/1:375

Päiväys 22.3.2024

Koordinaatit tm35 / n2000


